To:

From: Jared Busboom, Manager

Re: July Recap

Rantoul Park District Board

Date: August 19, 2021

We have been really busy the last four weeks. We have had
outings and tournaments every week. Unfortunately, last week
we had two outings rained out due to over five inches of rain.
The creek had come out of its banks. Both outings were able to
reschedule. We had the Pepsi Better Ball last weekend. The
flight winners were: Championship-Josh Borchardt-Michael
Merrick, First-Alex Thorson-Zack Thorson, Second-John Demblon-
Brian Stout, Third-Brady Nelson-Connor Ault, Fourth-Joe
Cornwell-Mike Wildman. We have another busy weekend with
outings Friday through Sunday

Monthly Totals: July

Pro Shop

Snack Bar
Video Gaming
(Est.)

YTD Totals
Pro Shop

Snack Bar
Video Gaming
(Est.)

Immediate Needs:
Future Needs:
Items for the course:

Rounds

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Rounds

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

2020
2156
$40118
$13190

$0

2020
5383
$115274
$22235
$0

2021
2338
$52390
$15441

$2959.39

2021

7844
$199302
$43503
$17314.47



