To: Rantoul Park District Board

From: Jared Busboom, Manager

Re: July Recap

Date: August 19, 2021

We have been really busy the last four weeks. We have had outings and tournaments every week. Unfortunately, last week we had two outings rained out due to over five inches of rain. The creek had come out of its banks. Both outings were able to reschedule. We had the Pepsi Better Ball last weekend. The flight winners were: Championship-Josh Borchardt-Michael Merrick, First-Alex Thorson-Zack Thorson, Second-John Demblon-Brian Stout, Third-Brady Nelson-Connor Ault, Fourth-Joe Cornwell-Mike Wildman. We have another busy weekend with outings Friday through Sunday

Monthly Totals:	<u>July</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u> 2021</u>
Pro Shop	Rounds	2156	2338
	Revenue	\$40118	\$52390
Snack Bar	Revenue	\$13190	\$15441
Video Gaming	Revenue	\$0	\$2959.39
(Est.)			

YTD Totals		<u>2020</u>	<u>2021</u>
Pro Shop	Rounds	5383	7844
	Revenue	\$115274	\$199302
Snack Bar	Revenue	\$22235	\$43503
Video Gaming	Revenue	\$0	\$17314.47
(Est.)			

Immediate Needs:

Future Needs:

Items for the course: